3.1 R&D Support

3.2 Engineering Support

3.3 Modeling

3.5 System Des Doc/Tech
Data

3.6 Software

3.11 QA Support
3.12 IS/IIANIT

3.14 Interoperability/
T&E/Trials

3.16 Acquisition Logistics
3.18 Training

3.20 Program Support

3.21 Administrative
Support

3.22 Public Affairs

NO00014-04-D-
0564/0001

W9124D-08-C-0002

N66001-01-D-8029

N00174-03-D-0006
W56HZV-05-C-0724
F33600-02-D-2001
FA9453-07-D-0002
N00173-03-C-2037
HR0011-06-9-0004
N61339-06-C-0038
F33600-02-D-2001

F33600-02-D-2001

GS23F0176L
N00173-03-C-2037
W81XWH-07-C-0069
F33600-02-D-2001
HR0011-06-9-0004
W9124D-08-C-0002
N00014-04-D-
0507/0001
N00174-03-D-0006

GS23F0176L
N00014-04-C-0217
SPO700-00-D-3180

N00014-04-D-
0564/0001

F33600-02-D-2001
NBCHC020019

N00173-06-F-2003

F33600-02-D-2001
HDTRAZ2-05-F-0054
HQO0006-08-F-0001
EA133-C-06-NC-1842
W9124D-08-C-0002

Prime

Prime

Sub

Prime
Sub
Prime
Prime
Sub
Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime

Prime
Sub
Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime

Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime

Prime

Prime
Prime

Prime
Prime
Prime
Prime

Prime

$7.02M

$18.17M

$1.68M

$3.74M
$8.7M
$9M
$5M
$0.88M
$19M
$7.97M
$9M

$9M

$6.7M
$0.88M
$0.10M
$9M
$19M
$18.17M

$18.96M

$3.74M

$6.7M
$2.26M
$20M

$7.02M

$9M
$110M

$3.91M

$9M
$0.36M
$15.48M
$0.35M
$18.17M

()]

o g b~ N

2,3,4,6

2,4

Strategic Analysis, Inc.
Halfaker and Associates,
LLC

Directed Technologies,
Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Strategic Analysis, Inc.
Total Immersion, Inc.
Discovery Machines, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.
Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Strategic Analysis, Inc.
Total Immersion, Inc.
Schafer, Inc.

Total Immersion, Inc.

Halfaker & Associates

Strategic Analysis, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.
Harlan Lee

Battelle, Inc.
Strategic Analysis, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.
Strategic Analysis, Inc.

Strategic Analysis, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Schafer, Inc.

Harlan Lee

Harlan Lee

Halfaker and Associates



