SA Seaport-e Team Member Past Performance

Functional Area	Contract No.	Prime/Sub	\$ Value	Zone	Performer
3.1 R&D Support	N00014-04-D- 0564/0001	Prime	\$7.02M	2	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
	W9124D-08-C-0002	Prime	\$18.17M	5	Halfaker and Associates, LLC
	N66001-01-D-8029	Sub	\$1.68M	6	Directed Technologies, Inc.
3.2 Engineering Support	N00174-03-D-0006	Prime	\$3.74M	2	Schafer, Inc.
	W56HZV-05-C-0724	Sub	\$8.7M	4	Schafer, Inc.
	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
	FA9453-07-D-0002	Prime	\$5M	6	Schafer, Inc.
3.3 Modeling	N00173-03-C-2037	Sub	\$0.88M	2,3,4,6	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
	HR0011-06-9-0004	Prime	\$19M	3	Total Immersion, Inc.
	N61339-06-C-0038	Prime	\$7.97M	4	Discovery Machines, Inc.
	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
3.5 System Des Doc/Tech Data	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
	GS23F0176L	Prime	\$6.7M	6	Schafer, Inc.
3.6 Software	N00173-03-C-2037	Sub	\$0.88M	2,3,4	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
	W81XWH-07-C-0069	Prime	\$0.10M	3	Total Immersion, Inc.
	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
	HR0011-06-9-0004	Prime	\$19M	6	Total Immersion, Inc.
3.11 QA Support	W9124D-08-C-0002	Prime	\$18.17M	5	Halfaker & Associates
3.12 IS/IA/IT	N00014-04-D- 0507/0001	Prime	\$18.96M	2	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
3.14 Interoperability/ T&E/Trials	N00174-03-D-0006	Prime	\$3.74M	2	Schafer, Inc.
3.16 Acquisition Logistics	GS23F0176L	Prime	\$6.7M	6	Schafer, Inc.
3.18 Training	N00014-04-C-0217	Prime	\$2.26M	2	Harlan Lee
	SPO700-00-D-3180	Prime	\$20M	5	Battelle, Inc.
3.20 Program Support	N00014-04-D- 0564/0001	Prime	\$7.02M	2	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
	NBCHC020019	Prime	\$110M	6	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
3.21 Administrative Support	N00173-06-F-2003	Prime	\$3.91M	2	Strategic Analysis, Inc.
	F33600-02-D-2001	Prime	\$9M	5	Schafer, Inc.
	HDTRA2-05-F-0054	Prime	\$0.36M	6	Schafer, Inc.
3.22 Public Affairs	HQ0006-08-F-0001	Prime	\$15.48M	2,4	Harlan Lee
	EA133-C-06-NC-1842	Prime	\$0.35M	3	Harlan Lee
	W9124D-08-C-0002	Prime	\$18.17M	5	Halfaker and Associates